
Applica�ons:
● Cable construc�on and maintenance
● Op�cal fiber communica�on
● Evalua�on of op�cal equipment
● Produc�on, installa�on, opera�on and maintenance of fiber op�c
    transmission systems
● Op�cal engineering, produc�on plant maintenance

Descrip�on UT692D UT692G UT693D

√ √ √

UT692G

Cer�ficates CE, UKCA

Wavelength range
Calibrated wavelength

Measurement range
Uncertainty

800nm~1700nm
850nm, 980nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm, 1650nm

UT692D/UT693D: -70~10dBm, UT692G: -50~26dBm
±5%

Display resolu�on Linear: 0.1%, logarithmic: 0.01dBm

Connector FC (op�onal: SC/ST)

Detector type InGaAs

Wavelength 650nm±10nm
Power 10mW (measurable op�cal fiber length: approximately 8~10km)
Mode Con�nuous/pulse

Connector 2.5mm universal connector

Op�cal power meter

Visual fault locator

√

Features
Low ba�ery indica�on

Auto power off

IP65/2m drop proof

Flashlight

Product size

Product net weight

Power

Standard accessories Ba�eries, English manual

1.5V ba�ery (LR6) x 3

63 x 40mm

189 x 87 x 45mm

Gi� box, carrying bag

10pcs

295 x 250 x 210mm

5.66kg

300g

Display

Standard individual packing

Standard quan�ty per carton

Standard carton measurement

Standard carton gross weight

Characteris�cs

Specifica�ons

UT692/693 Series
Optical Power Meters/Optical Multimeter

(Power Meter & VFL)
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